
2026 Payroll Schedule
Frequency Holiday starting date ending date check date Timesheets Due by 10am Pay No.
PR #1 New Year 12/24/25 01/06/26 01/09/26 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 1
PR #2 * MLK JR'S 01/07/26 01/20/26 01/23/26 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 2
PR #3 01/21/26 02/03/26 02/06/26 Tuesday, February 3, 2026 1
PR #4 02/04/26 02/17/26 02/20/26 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 2
PR #5 02/18/26 03/03/26 03/06/26 Tuesday, March 3, 2026 1
PR #6 03/04/26 03/17/26 03/20/26 Tuesday, March 17, 2026 2
PR #7 * Good Friday 03/18/26 03/31/26 ** 04/02/26 Monday, March 30, 2026 1
PR #8 04/01/26 04/14/26 04/17/26 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 2
PR #9 04/15/26 04/28/26 05/01/26 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 1
PR #10 04/29/26 05/12/26 05/15/26 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 2
PR #11 * Memorial Day 05/13/26 05/26/26 05/29/26 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 3
PR #12 05/27/26 06/09/26 06/12/26 Tuesday, June 9, 2026 1
PR #13 Juneteenth 06/10/26 06/23/26 06/26/26 Tuesday, June 23, 2026 2
PR #14 4th of July 06/24/26 07/07/26 07/10/26 Tuesday, July 7, 2026 1
PR #15 07/08/26 07/21/26 07/24/26 Tuesday, July 21, 2026 2
PR #16 07/22/26 08/04/26 08/07/26 Tuesday, August 4, 2026 1
PR #17 08/05/26 08/18/26 08/21/26 Tuesday, August 18, 2026 2
PR #18 08/19/26 09/01/26 09/04/26 Tuesday, September 1, 2026 1
PR #19 Labor Day 09/02/26 09/15/26 09/18/26 Tuesday, September 15, 2026 2
PR #20 09/16/26 09/29/26 10/02/26 Tuesday, September 29, 2026 1
PR #21 09/30/26 10/13/26 10/16/26 Tuesday, October 13, 2026 2
PR #22 10/14/26 10/27/26 10/30/26 Tuesday, October 27, 2026 3
PR #23 * Veteran's Day 10/28/26 11/10/26 ** 11/13/26 Monday, November 9, 2026 1
PR #24 * Thanksgiving 11/11/26 11/24/26 ** 11/25/26 Friday, November 20, 2026 2
PR #25 11/25/26 12/08/26 12/11/26 Tuesday, December 8, 2026 1
PR #26 * Christmas 12/09/26 12/22/26 ** 12/23/26 Friday, December 18, 2026 2

**Early pay dates
*Adjusted payroll processing dates


